Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD
972.968.6100
Board of Trustees

President Les Black blackl@cfbisd.edu
Vice President Sally Derrick derricks@cfbisd.edu
Secretary Guillermo William Ramos ramosg@cfbisd.edu
Member Cassandra Hatfield hatfieldc@cfbisd.edu
Member Tara Hrbacek hrbacekt@cfbisd.edu
Member Juan Renteria renteriaj@cfbisd.edu
Member Randy Schackmann schackmannra@cfbisd.edu




